PRODUKTOVERSIGT

CURV-0O-MARK

Billede

=

/2
7
[

Varenr.

35170210

35170225

35170280

35170290

35170400

35170410

35170420

35170430

35170500

35170510

35170520

35170522

Navn

CENTER HOVED
STANDARD

CENTER HOVED
JUMBO

VINKELMALERSKIVE

CENTERNAL

CONTOUR RADIUS
MARKGR

CONTOUR RADIUS
MARKGR

CONTOUR RADIUS
MARKGR

CONTOUR RADIUS
MARKBR

CIRKEL ELIPSE
PROJEKTOR

STANDARD CONTOUR
MARKGR

STANDARD CONTOUR
JUMBO

ADAPTOR TIL
STANDARD
CONTOUR

Type

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarkar

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

Rermarker

WLDOPRO

Jackson vare nr.

J1879

J1880

J1805

J1906

MINI J1884

SMALL J1885

STANDARD J1886

JUMBO J1887

J1888

J1874

J1877

J1875

Jackson Sku. nr.

14775

14776

14797

14798

14789

14781

14782

14782

14784

14771

14781

14772



PRODUKTOVERSIGT

CURV-0O-MARK

Billede

Varenr.

35170524

35170360

35170340

35170350

35170375

35170380

35170330

35170610
35170620

35170630
35170640

35170710
35170720

35170730
35170740

Navn

ADAPTOR TIL JUMBO
CONTOUR

SVEJSE VINKEL-
MALER

CONTOUR PRO-MAG
VATERPAS

CONTOUR PRO-MAG
VATERPAS

RORFLANGE CENTER-
SPZENDER

FLANGE ALIGNER
BASE

UNIVERSAL VINKEL-
MALER

WRAP-A-ROUND
SORT M/ L

WRAP-A-ROUND
SORT XL/ XXL

WRAP-A-ROUND
GRA M/ L

WRAP-A-ROUND
GRA XL/ XXL

Type

Rermarker

Vinkelmaler

Vaterpas

Vaterpas

Flangejustering

Flangejustering

Vinkelmaler

Markering

Markering

Markering

Markering

WLDOPRO

Jackson vare nr.

J1878

J1882

J1881

J1880

J1883

J1903

J1904

J1858
J1859

J1860
J1861

J1867
J1868

J1869
J1870

Jackson Sku. nr.

14774

14778

14777

14786

14779

14795

14796

14752
14753

14754
14756

14763
14764

14766
14767

33



